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Country TotalBLW1x BLM1x BW1x BM1x BW2- BM2- BW2x BM2x BW4-
(53) (54) (59) (60) (61) (62) (63) (64) (65)

Ctry
Code Total

AIN - Individual Neutral Athletes AIN 1
ALG - Algeria ALG 41 1 1 1
ARG - Argentina ARG 11
AUS - Australia AUS 111 1 1 1
AUT - Austria AUT 41 1 1
AZE - Azerbaijan AZE 11
BEL - Belgium BEL 31 1
BRA - Brazil BRA 21 1
BUL - Bulgaria BUL 31 1 1
CAN - Canada CAN 51 1 1
CHI - Chile CHI 31 1
CRO - Croatia CRO 31 1
CZE - Czechia CZE 51
DEN - Denmark DEN 71 1 1 1
EGY - Egypt EGY 11
ESP - Spain ESP 51 1 1 1
EST - Estonia EST 31 1 1
FRA - France FRA 101 1 1 1 1 1
GBR - Great Britain GBR 111 1 1 1 1 1
GER - Germany GER 171 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
GRE - Greece GRE 81 1 1 1 1 1
HUN - Hungary HUN 31 1
INA - Indonesia INA 31 1 1
IRL - Ireland IRL 61 1 1 1
ITA - Italy ITA 171 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
JPN - Japan JPN 31 1 1
LAT - Latvia LAT 21
LTU - Lithuania LTU 41 1 1 1
MAR - Morocco MAR 31 1 1
MAS - Malaysia MAS 11
MDA - Republic of Moldova MDA 21 1
MEX - Mexico MEX 21 1
NED - Netherlands NED 51 1 1
NOR - Norway NOR 31 1
NZL - New Zealand NZL 61 1 1 1 1
PAR - Paraguay PAR 31 1
PER - Peru PER 11
POL - Poland POL 91 1 1
POR - Portugal POR 21 1
ROU - Romania ROU 101 1 1 1 1 1
RSA - South Africa RSA 31 1 1
SLO - Slovenia SLO 21 1
SOM - Somalia SOM 11
SRB - Serbia SRB 1
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SUI - Switzerland SUI 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SVK - Slovakia SVK 31 1
SWE - Sweden SWE 21 1
TUN - Tunisia TUN 21 1
TUR - Turkiye TUR 41 1 1 1
UKR - Ukraine UKR 71 1 1
URU - Uruguay URU 21 1
USA - United States of America USA 91 1 1 1
ZIM - Zimbabwe ZIM 11

Total: 53 24010 15 17 29 14 16 17 23 18
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Ctry
Code Total

AIN - Individual Neutral Athletes AIN 11
ALG - Algeria ALG 4
ARG - Argentina ARG 1
AUS - Australia AUS 111 1 1 1 1 1 1
AUT - Austria AUT 41
AZE - Azerbaijan AZE 1
BEL - Belgium BEL 31
BRA - Brazil BRA 2
BUL - Bulgaria BUL 3
CAN - Canada CAN 51 1
CHI - Chile CHI 31
CRO - Croatia CRO 31
CZE - Czechia CZE 51 1 1 1
DEN - Denmark DEN 71 1 1
EGY - Egypt EGY 1
ESP - Spain ESP 51
EST - Estonia EST 3
FRA - France FRA 101 1 1 1
GBR - Great Britain GBR 111 1 1 1 1
GER - Germany GER 171 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
GRE - Greece GRE 81 1
HUN - Hungary HUN 31
INA - Indonesia INA 3
IRL - Ireland IRL 61 1
ITA - Italy ITA 171 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
JPN - Japan JPN 3
LAT - Latvia LAT 21
LTU - Lithuania LTU 4
MAR - Morocco MAR 3
MAS - Malaysia MAS 1
MDA - Republic of Moldova MDA 2
MEX - Mexico MEX 2
NED - Netherlands NED 51 1
NOR - Norway NOR 31
NZL - New Zealand NZL 61
PAR - Paraguay PAR 31
PER - Peru PER 1
POL - Poland POL 91 1 1 1 1 1
POR - Portugal POR 2
ROU - Romania ROU 101 1 1 1
RSA - South Africa RSA 3
SLO - Slovenia SLO 2
SOM - Somalia SOM 1
SRB - Serbia SRB 11
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SUI - Switzerland SUI 101 1
SVK - Slovakia SVK 31
SWE - Sweden SWE 2
TUN - Tunisia TUN 2
TUR - Turkiye TUR 4
UKR - Ukraine UKR 71 1 1 1
URU - Uruguay URU 2
USA - United States of America USA 91 1 1 1 1
ZIM - Zimbabwe ZIM 1

Total: 53 24014 5 8 8 16 10 14 2 4

Legend:
BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls
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